	ELEMENTARY SCHOOL OFFICE 2

	BOARD SERVICE INFORMATION REQUESTS FOR 2022 - 2023

	


Please complete the required information and return to Jacqueline Mitchell by February 9,2023
□ Form is due back via email to Jacqueline Mitchell by February 9,2023.  
□ I have confirmed that by campus SDMC webpage has the names and email addresses of the members listed below.   


	PTO/PTA PRESIDENT INFORMATION 

	Schools Name
	 PTO/PTA Parent Rep Name
	Address
	City / Zip
	Phone
	Email

	RIVER OAKS ELEMENTARY
	CANDACE DAY
	2314 PERSA , 
	HOUSTON, TX 77019
	832-622-6436
	candaceday22@hotmail.com




	SDMC CAMPUS COMMITTEE REPRESENTATIVES

	School Name:
	
RIVER OAKS ELEMENTARY


	Committee Representative
	Representative Name
	Mailing Address
	City
	Zip Code
	Phone#
	Email

	Chairperson/Principal
	BRETT GALLINI
	1964 McKINNEY UNIT B
	HOUSTON
	77019
	713-907-5860
	BRETT.GALLINI@HOUSTONISD.ORG

	Parent
	Anna Goldberg
	3731 Drake Street
	Houston
	77005
	713-885-7552
	sdmc@riveroakspto.org

	Parent
	Cynthia Walker
	3648 Del Monte Dr
	Houston
	77019
	713-485-5859
	sdmc@riveroakspto.org

	Parent
	Wei Mao 
	2008 Kirby Dr. 
	Houston
	77019
	713-942-1460
	sdmc@riveroakspto.org

	Parent
	Mekiva Callahan
	2312 Mimosa Dr
	Houston
	77019
	832-689-63-87
	sdmc@riveroakspto.org

	Community member
	Holly Shilstone
	2008 Kirby 
	Houston
	77019
	713-942-1460
	sdmc@riveroakspto.org

	Business Representative
	Wendy Tilford 
	2008 Kirby Dr.
	Houston
	77019
	713-942-1460
	sdmc@riveroakspto.org

	Professional Staff – Special Ed
	Ariana Alvear
	611 Shepherd Dr #135
	Houston
	77007
	
	Ariana.alvear@houstonisd.org

	Professional Staff - Teacher
	Kathryn Sellers
	5451 Redstart Street
	Houston
	77096
	281-435-0263
	Kathryn.sellers@houstonisd.org

	Professional Staff - Teacher
	Loghan Abila
	219 W27th St Unit C
	Houston
	77008
	575-318-7330
	Loghan.abila@houstonisd.org

	Professional Staff - Teacher
	Nicole Heitke
	4308 Eigel St. 
	Houston
	77007
	210-269-6326
	nheitke@houstonisd.org

	Professional Staff – Teacher 
	Erica Hale
	2522 Southgate Blvd
	Houston
	77030
	832-998-7770
	Erica.hale@houstonisd.org

	Professional Staff - Teacher
	Christina Phlegm
	6609 McWilliams Dr.
	Houston
	77091
	713-894-0268
	Christina.phlegm@houstonisd.org

	Professional Staff - Other
	Joel Bomersbach
	1915 Greenwich Terrace Dr
	Houston
	77019
	713-296-9066
	jbomersb@houstonisd.org

	Professional Staff - Teacher
	Alma Smith
	2906 Wentworth St.
	Houston
	77004
	832-259-0116
	Almameshaun.smith@houstonisd.org

	Non-Instructional Employee
	Nadine D’Souza
	5713 Shady Hollow Ct. 
	Rosharon
	77583
	713-582-9046
	ndsouza@houstonisd.org

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






                                                                                                                              Revised CWR 8/11/2022
